

University of North Florida UNF Digital Commons

Legislation Student Government

Fall 8-1-1992

Senate Bill SB-92F-752 Hometeam Intramural Sports Club Funding

Student Government Association University of North Florida

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg

Suggested Citation

Student Government Association, "Senate Bill SB-92F-752 Hometeam Intramural Sports Club Funding" (1992). *Legislation*. 984.

https://digitalcommons.unf.edu/sgaleg/984

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Government at UNF Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Legislation by an authorized administrator of UNF Digital Commons. For more information, please contact Digital Projects.

© Fall 8-1-1992 All Rights Reserved





Umiversity of North Florida

SENATE LEGISLATION

Whereas:	The Hometeam Intramural Sports Club is a newly organized club on campus, and
Whereas:	The Hometeam Intramural Sports Club is recognized by the Office of Student Development and the Advisory Council of Student Organization Presidents, and
Whereas:	The Hometeam Intramural Sports Club has ample membership and has completed'all relevant paperwork.
Therefore:	Let it resolved that the Hometeam Intramural Sports Club

Number SB92F-752

Respectfully submitted,	Tere Craig-Garren, ACSOP Chair			*.
	Introduced by	ACSOP/Hometeam	Intramural	Sports
	,			
SENATE ACTION 0-17-11	Date	11-6-92		
Be it known that SB 92F-752	is hereby p	assed/vetoed on		
this / ay of November	, 19 92.	Lavon S	S. Banks	
	Signature_	_		

Student Body President